2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

Leoni Scanzo
& Pallac. Palosco "B"
Si e Sai Bagnatica
C.M.B. AImé
Latin Brothers
Pol.Or.Clusone
iﬁ Pallac. Palosco "A"
Pol.Com.Tavernola
Boccaleone Basket
Fiorente 1946 Colognola
Basket Or. Stezzano
Pol. Imiberg
Pol. Grassobbio

Brusabasket

risultati della 11° giornata

Tavernola Bergamasca - Palestra
Via Rino

Stezzano - Palestra Via Vallini
Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via Alcide De Gasperi

Bergamo - Palestra Via Cornaghera
Alme - Palestra Via Don Iseni
Bergamo - Palestra Via ai Campi
Clusone - Palestra Via San
Vincenzo de” Paoli

Brusaporto - Palestra Via Tognoli

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
20 10
18 0
16 &
14 10
14 10
12 10
12 10
12 10

8 10

8 10

6 10

6 10

4 11

4 11

O 11

Si e Sai Bagnatica

C.M.B. Almé

Pallac. Palosco "B"

Pol. Grassobbio

Pol. Imiberg

Latin Brothers

Leoni Scanzo

Pedrengo Basket

10

47 - 59
81 -53
55 -44
41 - 49
50 - 56
77 -50
75-41

11

PF PS
560 417
569 373
584 482
549 488
567 542
603 467
602 536
502 456
507 522
514 543
491 550
453 532
603 714
348 585
492 737

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Brusabasket

Boccaleone Basket

Pallac. Palosco "A"

Basket Or. Stezzano

Pol.Com.Tavernola

Pol.Or.Clusone

RIPOSA

DP
143

196

102

61

25

136

66

46

-111

-237

-245
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